22/03/2002 ASS, REC, BY	REF: CS3 AIGI8	MORAL / No	d3 Weial in	tenction	
Syrveyor:	1 1 2	ENT (Office)	OS OVER IN	mucator.	
From (Person	Chin le Ying of		Date	Time: 22/5/2018@	01254
Estimated Co		Bill to:	Dates	- 15/00.0C	
	STTP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV7		•		
To Inspect V	07.	4	nsured:	SLD 614R	
at Workshop	1 0001	ee	Tel:	62810109	
	5 Defuteine 10 # 0	1-574			
Policy No:_	•	Claim No:			
Sum Insured:		Excess:			
Make of Veh (Client's Recor			D.O.A	20/05/20	18
7.1	/ REP. / REV 24 HRS (up)	23	3/05/20	8	
	46pm @ 20 5/18 Person Contacted:	Muchin		D. Endorsement	
	Person Contacted:	TIT CHOOL	Vehicle	INJOUT.	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (×) Estimat	e			
	SH 196H-X				
	SID 614R-X .				
24/5/18	Dismantled.				

*

Surveyor NAZ REF: ALG		× /				
Sanda Ivii	ASSIGNMENT					
Estimated Cost: OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Veh No. JH 196H Type: M.Car JM.Cycle / Bus / Van Truck / Trailer or	Yr Regn: 24 Ju l / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /	2008			
	Make: NISSAN LAT	0 6.6. 14	98			
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJH 196H at Workshop m/s Soon fram Ee	Colour GOLP	A/C: (Insured Std /				
of BIKS, Defutene 10 #01-5		T/Radio: Insured / Std /	NI/NA			
insured:	Eng/No:					
+		120007326				
Policy No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Br					
	Steering: Inorder Jammed / Leak					
Zum mean ear	Brake: Inorder/ Jammed / Leak					
(Client's Record)	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD A/Rin					
Make of Veh:						
		165 RV				
(Policy Condition) Remark: The yeb had commenced its N/S	R: O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	ZA / MIC / OUTSII / DID / SIIN	11 /			
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO (YOKO or	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /				
	*	Pere				
Sal. or Market Value:	Front	Rear				
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm	R/Bal. 6	mm			
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm	L/Bal. 6	mm			
Est. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 20/5/18	D.O.I. 23/5/	18			
_um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at SOON					
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS / WPS	Des. of Damages : Frt Rear C	olS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop o	r			
Vehicle: Date: Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected due to	collision			
Date / Time Action / Instruction 28 \$ 18 Sylving DAR. Report						
RECEIVE	D 3 0 MAY 2018					
Date/Time. File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair: 3					
: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	80			
Date/Time: File Return to?		Transportation				
Α	dd Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RSSI				
	: Interview (\$) Photos				
Report Format :	Tech Invs (\$) Others	20			
Eump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend IS)				
		TOTAL	200			

- PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE SLD614R AND SJH196H ON 20/05/2018

From: Chin, Lee-Ying

To: 'assignments', Admin A

Cc: Fong, Andy-SY

Sent: 22/5/2018 12:54:46 PM

Attachments: SLD614R - PRI.TIF

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist to survey, vehicle is in workshop.

Thanks.

Best Regards
Lee Ying, Chin
AIG
Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947 | Fax +(65) 6835 7416
Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inte	rnationale Des Experts En Autor	mobile
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC IN	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS3/AIG18009	9301/Nz4d3
CHA	SHENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	08-16	Date: 22-05-2018 Code: AIG	
		Policy Particul	ars :- (THIRD PARTY CLA	IM)
	Insured Veh.	SLD 614R	Veh. Inspected	SJH 196H
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CHIN LEE YING	Assign Date	22/05/2018
2.		Vehicle F	Particulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No. Colour				
Odometer - Steering				
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
	POPE TO THE REAL PROPERTY.	Col	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
Charles and	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
		Desci	ription of Damages	
		Gor	neral Information	
	Accident Date	20/05/2018	Inspection Date	
	Survey held at	SOON TIAM EE TRADING	Farmer Barro	
		BLK 5, DEFU LANE 10 #01- SINGAPORE 539186	-580	
a.	TELL STATE		Remarks	a for Girls as in the
	B) THE REPAIR ES	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A STIMATE WAS NOT PRESEN /AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHI	"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS ITED AT THE TIME OF INSPE ESTIMATE. CLE PHOTOGRAPHS.	SIS. CCTION.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
Date Of Report	21/05/2018 13:44		
Date Of Accident	20/05/2018 14:40		
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP ROD FROM GAMBAS AVE TOWARDS WODDLANDS AVE 12		
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE		
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE		
Vehicle Registration Number	SJH196H		
Insured/Policyholder			
Name Of Registered Owner	TAN POH CHOO		
NRIC No	S1837830B		
Email Address	XINGALUN@YAHOO.COM.SG		
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-94596622		
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-94596622		
Vehicle Particulars			

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN Model LATIO-1.5 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MT20177448

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TAN POH CHOO NRIC No S1837830B Date Of Birth 16/04/1958 Occupation **INDOOR** Date Of Driving Pass 04/06/1993

Driving Experience 24 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender **FEMALE**

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-94596622

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-94596622

EMail Address XINGALUN@YAHOO.COM.SG Address

BLK 341A SEMBAWANG CLOSE #06-49

Postcode

751341

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY VEHICLE WAS STOPPED AT THE SLIP ROAD TO GIVE WAY TO THE MAIN ROAD TRAFFIC WHEN SLD614R COLLIDED INTO THE REAR PORTION ON MY VEHICLE . NO ONE WAS INJURED .

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLD614R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LEE CHEE HAW

NRIC/Passport Number

S8281681Z

Contact Number

81821263

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

GENDER:

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the course or occu-
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 5. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any will our upresentation or extinging of material facts may allow into raise companies to repudsate policy liability.
- The assessmill acceptance of the Facts by revalence companies undust absention of policy liability distinction part of the revalence companies.
- 3 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the assurers of the GrA section. Management Castro established by the General Insurance accounts of Singapore (CIA) for archiving and that copies of this rope it will for a fee be made available accomplication by interesting parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this seport at the centre and to orgins of the report being made available inforestall.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

t understand, acknowledge, agree and rement than

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may care or shatten to collect, use insules and for process my personal data/personal internation provided by mere possessed by my insurer (or includy the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information is and disclose and transfer such Personal Information is an insurer (s) who have insured working a positive of this accident fail insurer (s) who have insured and disclose and the sociated that have insured and disclose and the sociated that have insured and disclose and the sociated that have insured as the Tosurers. It is insured to the personal and relating the personal and the sure police of the personal and relating to the personal and the sure police. For the personal insurer in the personal and the sure police of the personal and the sure police.
 - processing numbing and/or dealing with my claims including the partitioners of the claims and any necessary
 monotopisms relating to the claims;
 - [a] investigating the accident anciver my claims:
 - letterrying out analog dealing with my instructions or responding to one programs by me.
 - (iv) administering my claims instaining the making of contributions in the term is, invoices, reports or not see to one which could involve displayable of certain personal data about me to bring about derivery of the same as well as on the external cover of encelopes/mail packages), analysis.
 - (v) complying with apply observer, it administrates proceeding matter dealing with my characteristic velocities.
 *Purposes.**
- (b) All disastes (5) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this worders and the insurers' in eyers/have have, rese/have permitted to obtain, use, disclose analysis process my Personal Information for one or more of the algave Purposes; and
- [4] Inv Personal Information imagical be disclosed by any of the invariant and/or GIA to their third party service provides or agents/including their Lawyers/haw firent, which read to upon particle of Singapore, for one or made of the above Purposes.
- (d) implemental Information we also be collected and used to remaile earns history for the purpose of fraud desection investigation and management in present and all lutting claims.
- ie) The information so collected under (a) above may be shared Advantaged
 - (i) So all exames and/or any other third parties that asset in evaluating, oversignizing, controlling or managing transregulators, law enforcement and government againsts as resconably required for the purposes station, or

porter complying with requirements under any regulations, lass, or result order

Patrick Trace 215/19

Nay

Driver's Signature 15 mileon's 1991 the pulsiplication URL & Time Reporting Course House A Services

Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN		
Woodlands A	ne 12	
		~
1	Comba	Accident Date: 20-5-18 A: SIH 196H B: SLD614R
LEGA DOATION		ip road to giveway to LD 614R collided into the
ECLARATION Ne declare the foregoing sair	life are are true or every respect.	2015
Who 1305	ha	and)
Ja & Isme 71 2 18	Oriver's Synature (III driver is not fee policyholder) (John & Time	Meteor Line Contro Mosamosh Signisture

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No. :	SJH196H	
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car	
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment	
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal	
Vehicle Make :	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model :	LATIO 1.5L A	
Chassis No. :	JN1BAAC11Z0007326	
Propellant:	Petrol	
Engine No.:	HR15225885A	
Engine Capacity:	1498 cc	
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)	
	1415 kg	
Maximum Laden Weight:		
Unladen Weight:	1110 kg	
Year Of Manufacture :	2007	
Original Registration Date:	24 Jul 2008	
Lifespan Expiry Date :		
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)	

COE Category: A - Car (1600cc & below Quota Premium: \$14,685.00

COE Expiry Date : 23 Jul 2018
Road Tax Expiry Date : 23 Jul 2018

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date : 23 Jul 2018
Inspection Due Date : 23 Jul 2019
Intended Transfer Date : 24 May 2018

Intended Transfer Date : 24 May
CO2 Emission : CO Emission : -

HC Emission : NOx Emission : -

PM Emission:

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

Amount ayasic	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Total Amount Pavable :			25.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print

MOTORCAR (Rear)

(1)Not Continues 8C)

Vehicle No: SJH 196 H

	ortion		C	w	AC	On
NAC	INC	Item	100	7.7		V.
1137	993626	Rear Number Plate	+	-		_
138		Rear Number Plate Base	+-	-	_	
1139	993630	Rear Number Plate Garnish	+-	-	_	-
1140	993632	Rear Number Plate Lamp	10	m	7	
1141	992958	Rear Bumper	1	(11	-	
1142	993085	Reur Bumper Upper	+-	-		
1143	993017	Rear Bumper Lower	+	-	-	-
1144	993054	Rear Bumper Side	+	_	-	\vdash
1145	993103	Rear Bumper Tow Cover	+	101	-	-
1146		Rear Bumper Clips	-	EC	~	\vdash
1147	992976	Rear Bumper Bracket		0	1	
1148	993068	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	C	RK	1	_
1149	993045	Rear Bumper Reinforcement				_
1150		Rear Bumper Beam	T			
1151		Rear Bumper Sponge				
1152		Rear Bumper Damper				
1153		Rear Bumper Protector	T		Г	\top
1154	-	Rear Bumper Pad			Т	
1155	00102	Rear Bumper Moulding	1			
1156	00204	Rear Bumper Reflector	\top		T	
	00202	Rear Bumper Lower Spoiler	+		\top	
1157		Reverse Sensor	12	C	10	1
1158				00	Ť	1
1159	_	7 Rear End Panel		BR	-	1
1160	99333	9 Rear End Panel Top Garnish	+	DK.	+	+
1161	99333	Rear End Panel Inner Trim	+	_	+	+
1162		3 Boot Compartment Inner Trim	-		+	+
1163		l Rear LH Taillamp	S	CR	~	1
1164		3 Rear LH Taillamp Garnish	+	_	1	-
1165	99385	9 Rear LH Taillamp Panel		00		1
1166	99511	6 Rear RH Taillamp	10	RK	1	4
116	99385	3 Rear RH Taillamp Garnish				_
1168	99385	9 Rear RH Taillamp Panel		BR	V	1
1169	99355	4 Rear Apron Panel				
1170	99289	5 Bootlid		DD	Y	3
117		8 Boothd Emblem	7	NE	- 1	
117	99035	6 Bootlid Handle			Т	\neg
117		0 Bootlid Moulding				\top
117		76 Bootlid Reflector	\neg		T	\neg
117		22 Bootlid Lamp LH	7		\top	\top
			-	_	+	+
117	-	99 Bootlid Lamp RH	-	00		7
117		13 Bootlid Lock	-	DIS	_	7
117		77 Bootlid Rubber	-	Die	+	4
117	9 9903	82 Bootlid Hinge	-	_	+	-
_		77 Bootlid Spoiler	-	-	+	+
118	1 9945	43 Tailgate	-	_	+	+
118	2 9913	28 Tailgate Emblem	-	_	+	+
118		43 Tailgate Outer Handle	-	_	+	+
118		40 Tailgate Moulding	_	_	+	+
118		45 Tailgate Garnish			-	1
118		48 Tailgate Reflector			_	_
		49 Tailgate Lamp				
_		46 Tailgate Protector				
_		76 Tailgate Wiper Arm				
-		77 Tailgate Wiper Blade			T	
119	01 9946	79 Tailgate Wiper Nozzle			T	T
119		55 Tailgate Wiper Motor				
111	03 9046	02 Tailgate Glass				
111		606 Tailgate Glass Rubber				
		04 Tailgate Glass Moulding			7	7
		507 Tailgate Glass Sculant			1	1
			_	1	-	+
		529 Tailgate Lock 551 Tailgate Rubber	-	-	-	-
		VST Francoile Kubber		1		
11	_		_			
11	99 9946	511 Tailgate Hinge	_			
11	99 994					

		Vehicle No: 3JH 19	CON	AC	On
AC		Item	CON	AC	Ar.
202		Spare Tyre Board			_
203	994328	Spare Tyre Panel			
204	995065	Spare Tyre Lock Screw			
205	994326	Spare Tyre Cover			
205	995787	Triangle Breakdown Sign			
208	990507	CD Changer Assy			
200	990164	Antenna			
210	990534	Centre Exhaust Pipe Assy			
210	000532	Centre Exhaust Mounting			
211	007764	Rear Exhaust Pipe			
212	993304	Rear Exhaust Chrome Pipe		1	
1213	003361	Rear Exhaust Mounting		1	
1214	993361	Rear Exhaust Heat Shield		T	1
1215	993333	Rear LH Chassis Member		T	
1210	99322	Rear RH Chassis Member		1	T
1217	00343/	Rear LH Fender	DD	R	
1210	003440	Rear LH Fender Protector		\top	1
1220	993420	Rear LH Fender Inner Panel		Т	
1221	99343	Rear LH Fender Inner Trim			
1222	99341	Rear LH Fender Inner Garnish			I
1223	99342	Rear LH Fender Inner Shield			I
1224	99362	Rear LH Mudflap			
1225	99191	Rear LH Wheel Rim			
1226	99402	5 Rear LH Rim Cover			
1227	99506	5 Rear LH Tyre			
1278	99345	6 Rear RH Fender	00	P	
1229	99345	0 Rear RH Fender Protector			I
1230	99342	0 Rear RH Fender Inner Panel		T	I
1231	99343	Rear RH Fender Inner Trum			
1232	99341	5 Rear RH Fender Inner Garnish			
1233	99342	5 Rear RH Fender Inner Shield			
1234	99362	2 Rear RH Mudflap			
1235	99393	4 Rear RH Wheel Rim			_
1236	99402	5 Rear RH Rim Cover			
123	99506	5 Rear RH Tyre		1	1
123	99516	2 Rear Fender Extension Panel L	1	1	1
1239	99340	Rear Fender Extension Panel R	Н	1	1
124	99343	O Rear Fender Inner Top Garnish			
124	9936	73 Rear Fender 1/4 Glass			
124	2 99345	32 Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Rubber			
124	99345	3 Rear Fender 1/4 Glass Sealant		1	1
124	4 99394	19 Rear Windscreen Glass		-	-
124	5 9939	76 Rear Windscreen Rubber		-	+
124	6 9939	61 Rear Windscreen Moulding	-	+	-
124	7 9939	55 Rear Windscreen Sealant	-	+	+
124	8 9947	29 Third Brake Light	-	+	+
124	9 9933	85 Rear Fender Air Grille	+	+	+
		67 Fuel Lid	-	+	-
125		68 Fuel Neck	-	+	+
		79 Fuel Tank	-	+	+
125	3 9921	84 Fuel Tank Bracket	-	-	+
	_	91 Fuel Tank Float	-	-	-
113	6 9902	47 Sticker	-	+	-
			-	+	-
			-	+	+
_			-	-	+
	_		-	-	-
_			-	-	-
-			-	-	-
-	-			-	-
-	-		-		-
_			-	-	1
				- 1	

No of Items: ____ Assessor: ____ CY/42/2/ (37/1/2)

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
	25 May 2018 Edit Reg	Est Submitted	22 May 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$0.00 Edit Esti	1 7	0.00 liew Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
1	Main	Re	eference	CI	im Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS		No. of Concession, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street, or other Designation, Name of Street,		[Created	by adjuster]		
Insured:	LEE CHEE	HAW, 1D: S828	1681Z						
Main Claimant:	TAN POH	CHOO, ID: S18	37830B						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SJH196	н			Date of Loss:	20/05/2018 [117 Monti	8 14:00 - :59 hs and 26 Days Fro	m LTA Reg Da	ate (Man Yr)
Claim Type:	TP / 388	5858481SG			Policy/Cover Note No.:	2100469371 (Comprehensive) Coverage: 31/05/2017 - 30/05/2018			
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLD614R				Policy No. (Claimant):				
1					Excess:				
Repairer:	Soon Tiar	m Ee Trading (Ho	Q) Blk 536 Bedok N	orth Street 3	, #15-870, 4	60536 Defu L	ane - Tel: 6281 010	09	
Handling Insurer:							y MdNoor, Norsia		The state of the s
Adjuster:	05/06/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	256-3561	Handled by	Muhammad	Nazril Bin Abdulla	h] [Fina	Rpt due
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Comp	ose Case Mai
AIG_SG	(25/05/2018)	Request To Up	load TP GIA Repo	rt					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	sks⊟				View All S	Search Tasks Cre	eate New Task	Complet
Due Date			Group Subje	ct Handle	er Assig	ned By	Completed On	Created	

Claim Documents

	Upload Documents Upload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio					
	tos/Images	The second secon	3 per pa	nge 🔻		
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	0	Load JPG	V	
1	25/05/18 10:55	General View	0	Load JPG	∀	
2	25/05/18 10:55	General View		The second second second	<u>~</u>	
3	25/05/18 10:55	General View	0	Load JPG		
4	25/05/18 10:55	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
5	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
6	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
7	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
8	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	✓	
9	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~	
10	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	V	
11	25/05/18 10:56	General View	0	Load JPG	~	
12	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
13	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
14	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
15	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
16	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
17	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
18	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
19	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
20	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	4	
21	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
22	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
23	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	Ð	Load JPG	V	
24	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
25	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	~	
26	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
27	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
28	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
29	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
30	25/05/18 10:59	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V	
	7 20	,		[77]	V	
Doc	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per pa	Thumbnail	-	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save Print
e are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/AIG18009301/NZ4D3E2

Date:

31/05/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100469371

Claimant Vehicle SJH196H

Insured Vehicle No:

SLD614R

No: Date of Loss:

20/05/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 3885858481SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SJH196H

Make & Model:

NISSAN LATIO, 1.5 (A)

Engine No:

HR15225885A

104014 km

Reg. Date:

24/07/2008 (Man. Year: 2007)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1BAAC11Z0007326

Colour: **Engine Capacity:** Gold

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

185/65 R15

Front Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Nett Amount (S\$)	0.00	0.00	0.00	

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

22/05/2018

Date Inspected:

23/05/2018 Inspected At:

BLK 5, DEFU LANE 10 #01-574

Repairer: Soon Tiam Ee Trading (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster:

Muhammad Nazril Bin Abdullah

Manager:

Ho Zhao Tian

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommend	hal	Par	te
Reconnection	ıeu	ı aı	ιo

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Damaged	0.00 F	*- F
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
3	1		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
4	1		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
5	1		*REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	0.00 F	*- F
6	1		*REAR END PANEL	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
7	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
8	1		*REAR LH TAILLAMP	Scratched	0.00 F	*- F
9	1		*REAR LH TAILLAMP PANEL	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
10	1		*REAR RH TAILLAMP	Cracked	0.00 F	*- F
11	1		*REAR RH TAILLAMP PANEL	Broken	0.00 F	*- F
12	1		*BOOTLID	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
13	1		*BOOTLID EMBLEM	Necessary	0.00 F	*- F
14	1		*BOOTLID LOCK	Dented	0.00 F	*- F
15	1		*BOOTLID RUBBER	Distorted	0.00 F	*-F
16	1		*REAR LH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
17	1		*REAR RH FENDER	Repair	0.00 F	*- F
F=Fn	anchise	part.		Total Parts (S\$)	0.00	0.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >